Screw Conveyor

Model: SC- 150
SC-200
SC-250
SC-300
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5C-150
SC-200
5C- 250
SC-300

11.0 m?/h
23.0 m*/h
50.0 m*/h
133.0 m’/h

Your One Stop Rice Processing And Solution Centre!

IPMA INDUSTRY, SDN. BHD
S T HRAE

Length
10 Meter
10 Meter

10 Meter

10 Meter

SIDE VIEW

www.ipmaindustry.com

Power
2.2 kw
3.0 kw

4.0 kw
5.5 kw




